
Hallenspielplan  Kurt-Moosdorf-Halle Echzell  ( 14121 )
Schulstraße
61209   Echzell

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 04.05.2024 10:30

11:25

12:20

13:15

14:10

15:05

WJB-Quali
BOL

WJB-Quali
BOL

WJB-Quali
BOL

WJB-Quali
BOL

WJB-Quali
BOL

WJB-Quali
BOL

JSG Florstadt/Gettenau

JSG Lahntal

TSV Södel

wJSG Bieber/Heuchelh.

TSV Södel

JSG Florstadt/Gettenau

TSV Södel

wJSG Bieber/Heuchelh.

JSG Lahntal

JSG Florstadt/Gettenau

wJSG Bieber/Heuchelh.

JSG Lahntal

12:12

9:18

14:12

17:6

14:22

11:7

So. 02.06.2024 18:00 WJB-Quali
BOL

JSG Florstadt/Gettenau TG Friedberg 23:13

So. 16.06.2024 13:00

13:50

14:40

WJD-Quali
BOL

WJD-Quali
BOL

WJD-Quali
BOL

JSG Florstadt/Gettenau

TG Friedberg

HSG Mörlen

TG Friedberg

HSG Mörlen

JSG Florstadt/Gettenau

4:5

12:8

6:4

Sa. 21.09.2024 00:00 F-BL FSG Gettenau/Florstadt TV Aßlar 0:0

Sa. 05.10.2024 00:00 F-BL FSG Gettenau/Florstadt HSG Hungen/Lich II 0:0

Sa. 02.11.2024 00:00 F-BL FSG Gettenau/Florstadt HSG Grünberg/Mücke 0:0

Sa. 09.11.2024 00:00 F-BL FSG Gettenau/Florstadt HSG Mörlen 0:0

Sa. 30.11.2024 00:00 F-BL FSG Gettenau/Florstadt TSG Leihgestern III 0:0

Sa. 14.12.2024 00:00 F-BL FSG Gettenau/Florstadt HSG Dilltal 0:0

Sa. 18.01.2025 00:00 F-BL FSG Gettenau/Florstadt HSG Pohlheim 0:0

Sa. 08.02.2025 00:00 F-BL FSG Gettenau/Florstadt ESG Vollnki...Dornholzh. 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 22.02.2025 00:00 F-BL FSG Gettenau/Florstadt TG Friedberg 0:0

Sa. 29.03.2025 00:00 F-BL FSG Gettenau/Florstadt HSG Lumdatal II 0:0

Sa. 26.04.2025 00:00 F-BL FSG Gettenau/Florstadt KSG Bieber II 0:0


